
Current to April 2024

Registered Designers

Andrew Allen Hellwig Design Consultants

Corriveau CADD

Canboro Creations Inc.

D. Methot Design & Construction Ltd.

D.R. Construction Inc.

Designs by Santy Inc. 

DF Design Build

Edwards Designs

Hank Nauta Designs

Lisa Roy Architectural Designs

Max Ferri

Mike’s Home Design

Rijus Home & Design 

Sider Bros. Builders Ltd. 

Professional Architect

JPD - Jason Pizzicarola Design

Professional Engineers

Quist Engineering

Sam DeRose 

Registered HVAC Designers

Sd3 Design 

Saltzberry Design

Chambers & Associates Surveying Ltd. 

905-324-0777 ryan@canborocreations.com

905-329-1441

Ontario Land Surveyors

905-324-4394

289-768-1731JAZ Paramount Eng. Corp

289-929-9821DiSante Engineering 

905-468-4516

905-892-9657

905-358-5535

905-329-2443

905-971-0032

905-680-6891

905-359-7522

905-380-7775 

dave@klsengineering.ca

mark@shoalts.ca

DiSante Engineering vdisante@disantengineering.com

sd3designs@gmail.com

289-929-9821

KLS Engineering - Dave Glenney P. Eng.

Mark Shoalts Engineering 

mark@edwardsdesigns.com

brendav@nautahomedesigns.com 

niagara.designs@gmail.com 

905-971-9334

905-941-2446

905-735-1782

289-668-8101

905-701-1110

905-894-9999

905-894-8300

905-774-4307

289-892-2110

mike@corriveauhomedesign.com

dmethotdesignandconstruction@gmail.com

sales@drconstructionbuilder.com

inspired@designsbysanty.com

davefunk@dfdesignbuild.com

mferri@cogeco.ca

mikeshomedesign@gmail.com 

jason@rijus.com 

info@siderbros.com 

erik@quistengineering.ca

jp@jpdesign.ca

            The list has been provided to assist applicants with the Building Permit process. 

905-835-5477 lanthier.gilmore@bellnet.ca

905-871-9757 hhyde@randh.ca

905-732-7651 dcb@cogeco.ca

905-688-1413 brent@larocquegroup.ca

(J.D. Barnes Ltd. acquired Mathews, Cameron, Heywood - Kerry T. Howe Surveying Ltd.)

Lanthier & Gilmore Surveying Ltd.

Rasch & Hyde Ontario Land Surveyors

Suda & Maleszyk Surveying Inc.

The Larocque Group

Note:  The Town of Fort Erie does not endorse nor recommend the professionals listed above. 

                      PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT - BUILDING DIVISION

                  Town of Fort Erie, 1 Municipal Centre Drive, Fort Erie, ON L2A 2S6 

don@casl-surveying.com

info@saltzberrydesign.com

905-641-1007 info@niagarasurveyors.comKirkup Mascoe Ure Surveying

J.D.  Barnes Limited 905-358-3693 info@jdbarnes.com

1-888-542-2666

905-735-7841

andrewhellwigdesign@bell.net

sam4souls@aol.com

jazparamountengineers@gmail.com

vdisante@disantengineering.com


